









































The MATE ROV Competition is a part of the MATE Enterprise, a suite of programs, marine technology society products, and services administered and offered by the Marine Technology Society (MTS).





YOUR CONTRIBUTIONS HELP TO BUILD A FUTURE SKILLED STEM WORKFORCE AND ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS HAVE ACCESS TO THIS UNIQUE LEARNING OPPORTUNITY

JOIN US AS WE DIVE IN AND CELEBRATE OUR 23RD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP OF THE MATE ROV COMPETITION!

UN DECADE OF THE OCEAN, MATE YEAR OF THE GREAT LAKES: MONITORING AND MITIGATING THE IMPACTS OF CLIMATE CHANGE ON OUR WATER WORLD



This year the MATE ROV Competition continues to focus on scenarios aligned with the United Nations Decade of Ocean Science for Sustainable Development (2021-2030) while adding a new twist - mission tasks in the Great Lakes!

SPONSORSHIP MATRIX



BENEFITS	BRONZE \$2,500	SILVER \$5,000	GOLD \$10,000	PLATINUM \$25,000	DIAMOND \$50,000	TITANIUM \$100,000
Branding: Sponsor logo placed on marketing materials, on MATE ROV Competition website for one year, and on-site during the competition.	×	\times	×		×	×
Exhibition Hall: Participation in the MATE Inspiration for Innovation Exhibit Area. This includes networking opportunities with student participants, working professionals who volunteer, and sponsors.		×	×		×	×
Public Relations: Enhance visibility through collaborative PR efforts that highlight the MATE-sponsor partnership.			×	×	×	×
Newsletter & Social Media: Opportunity to announce internships, scholarships, job openings, and MATE-sponsor partnership to the MATE ROV Competition community via e-communications and social media.				×	×	×
Featured Branding: Logo featured during the livestream broadcast (over 28,000 live views), awards ceremony, and in exclusive section on marketing materials.				×	×	×
Pre-Competition Soiree: Invitation to enjoy an evening with the competition volunteers, judges, sponsors, and staff.				×	×	×
Premium Benefit: Opportunity to address participants at the opening or closing ceremonies via in-person or video.					×	×
Livestream Feature: Sponsor highlights to be featured during the livestream broadcast (over 28,000 live views).					×	×
Exclusive Benefit: Opportunity to collaborate with MATE to create competition scenarios and tasks that highlight sponsor interests.						×
Elite Benefit: Connect with MATE to discuss custom strategic partnership opportunities.						×



The Marine Technology Society (MTS) is tax exempt under Internal Revenue Code 501(c)(3). Tax I.D.: 52-0805471. For more information, contact Jill Zande, MATE Executive Director jill.zande@mtsociety.org